| UCC FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC 526 East Park Avenue Tallahassee, FL 32301 (850) 681-6528 | HOLD FOR PICKUP BY UCC SERVICES |
|---|---|
| FILING & SEARCHI SERVICES | OFFICE USE ONLY (Document #) つつうつス / |
| · | 300002715603 0 -12/18/9801027019 ****285.00 ****285.00 |
| CORPORATION NAME(S) AND DOCUMENT NUME K+S Cypress Sprin | |
| Walk In Mail Out Will Wait Photocopy | Certificate of Status |
| NEW FILINGS AMENDMENTS Profit Amendment NonProfit Resignation of R.A. Officer/Direct Limited Llability Change of Registered Agent Domestication Dissolution/Withdrawal Other Merger | |
| Annual Report KEGISTRATION/QUALIFICA Fictitious Name Limited Partnership Name Reservation Reinstatement | ATION Name Availability MAA Document MAA |

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

-

ā - 1

<u>0</u>]

· · · ·

. . .

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER AFOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITYCOMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

| 1. K & S CYPRESS SPR (Name of foreign limited liability c "L.C." if not so contained in the na | ompany must end with | the words "limited company" or their abb | reviation |
|--|---|--|--|
| 2. NEW YORK STATE (Jurisdiction under the law of while company is organized) | | 3. <u>11 - 3464064</u> Y (FEI number, if applicable | } |
| DECEMBER 1, 1998 | 5 | DECEMBER 31, 2050 | |
| (Date of Organization) AS OF THE DATE OF T 6. (Date first transacted business | (Duratio of "pe HE FILING OF THIS | | se do axist |
| 7001 BRUSH HOLLOW R | | | |
| WESTBURY, NEW YORK | 11590 taddress of principal of | | |
| NAME & ADDRESS: | TITLE: | managing member[MGRM] or ma npany in Florida: (attach additional pay NAME & ADDRESS: | nager[MGR] prinecessary) TITLE : |
| KES Cypress Springs Corp. | Managing Manbar | | |
| 7001 Brush Hollow Road | | ······································ | |
| Westbury, New York 11590 | | | DIVISION OF N |
| | • · | | |



b.

State of New York SS: **Department of State**

I hereby certify, that K & S CYPRESS SPRINGS LLC a NEW YORK limited liability company filed a Certificate of Articles of Organization pursuant to section 203 of the Limited Liability Company Law on 12/01/1998, and that the limited liability company is subsisting so far as shown by the records of the Department.

Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 10th day of December one thousand nine hundred and ninety-eight.



199812110342 36

| | 3701401 | | | D | ÷-Q2 | |
|--|---|--------------|---------------------------------------|----------------|------|-------|
| 1 574)EU-11-98 FRI 1173 - 117 | 12-11-98 (12-00) RELI 14 INHERI P.() | 191 7 ke | ROSS & COH | EN→ 3UU / S | - | - , , |
| • | • | | ~ · | | | |
| * * | | | | | | |
| | RTIFICATE OF DI | | | 115 | | |
| •REGIS | TERED AGENT/RH | egister | CLU UPPIL | -, IC a | | |
| PURSUANT TO THE PR | OVISIONS OF SECTION | N 608 415 c | r 608.507, FL | ORIDA | | |
| STATUTES, THE UNDER FOLLOWING STATEME | RSIGNED LIMITED LIA | ABILITY C | OMPANY SU | BMITS TH | E | |
| REGISTERED AGENT D | | | CED OFFICE | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| 1. The name of the limite | d liability company is: | K & S | CYPRESS SPR | INGS LLC | _ | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | |
| | | • • • • • • | •• •• | | | |
| 2. The name and the Flor | iga succi address of the f | registered a | gent are: | | | |

SEN

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

NAME

Florida street address (P. O. Hox NOT ACCEPTABLE)

CITY, STATE AND ZIP

32301

NATIONSCORP REGISTERED AGENTS, INC.

526 EAST PARK AVENUE

TALLAHASSEE

| And bou | inch |
|-----------|------|
| SIGNATURE | |
| :0 | 1 |

Filing Fee: \$ 35 for Designation of Registered Agent

AFFIDAVIT OF MEMBERSHIP AND CONTRIBUTIONS OF FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

11.55

jir GA

225 () Hb 11:47

¥ .

•

| The undersigned member or authorized representat K & S CYPRESS SPRINGS LLC | ive of a member of |
|---|--|
| 1) the above named limited liability company has at I | |
| 2) the total amount of cash contributed by the memi | per(s) is \$ |
| 3) if any, the agreed value of property other than ca | sh contributed by member(s) is perty is attached and made a part hereto. |
| 4) the total amount of cash or property anticipated t § | o be contributed by member(s) is from 2 and 3 above. |
| K & S CYPRESS SPRINGS (| CORP. |
| By: Carolalos | EDWARD KALIKOW, PRESIDENT |

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member. In accordance with section 608.408(3), Fiorida Statutes, the execution of this efficient constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated betwin are true.)

Filing Fee: \$ 52.50 for Affidavit